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NTDB id 54454 UC509 RS02870 WP 015082116.1 ....QTPETQTGE.......... RGPRGPQNPRAKQPK[¢MINS DPVIGRD IIMILNRRTKNNPVL 151
NTDB id 601 KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1 ....QTPEHTQTGE. . ........ RGPRGPQNPRAKQPK[¢MIHH DPVIGRD IIMILIYRRTKNNPVL 151
NTDB id 378 SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1 ....NTPEHTQAGEGNGNGGN.N.RRPGGPQQQASQKPN[ELIN DPVIGRD IIILYRRTKNNPVL 158
NTDB id 281 KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1 ....PIPETQSGEGYGGNGGYGSQNRGSAQTPP|YSQEK[ELIN DPVIGRD IIILIYRRTKNNPVL 157
NTDB id 245 SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1 ....PIPETQSGEGYGGNGGYGSQNRGSAQTPP|ZSQEK[ELINS DPVIGRD IRILYRRTKNNPVL 157
NTDB id 243 SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1 ....PIPETQSGEGYGGNGGYGSQNRGSAQTPP|ZSQEK[ELINS DPVIGRD INMILNYRRTKNNPVL 157
NTDB id 241 SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1 ....PIPETQSGEGYGGNGGYGSQNRGSAQTPP|ZSQEK[¢LIN DPVIGRD IIMILIYRRTKNNPVL 157
NTDB id 85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1 e e e e e e e e e DPVIGR IId LEJRRTKNNPVL 207
NTDB id 610 V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1 AVTPMSKRKMAKE. .. ............... DP IGR IBIILYRRTKNNPVL 220
NTDB id 290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1 .LRQRHRTV.ADK.......... PVIGRD 233
NTDB id 289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1 .LRQRHRTV.ADK.......... PVIGRD 233
NTDB id 287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1 .LRQRHRTV.ADK.......... 233
NTDB id 377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1 . IFEMRKIZKKVKN.......... 237
NTDB id 297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1 .IHDLRKIZKKSK®@. ......... 240
NTDB id 329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1 .IHDLRK|ZKKSK®@. ......... 240
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NTDB id 54454 UC509 RS02870 WP 015082116.1 IRUDDDNAZQKINQONKEN S I FIDE 236
NTDB id 601 KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1 IRUD[EDAA O KINQNKEN S I FIDE 236
NTDB id 378 SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1 IRUD(ENAYQ KINH GK N\ S ILFIDE 243
NTDB id 281 KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1 IRYDEDAAZHKINQ GK Q) S ILFIDE 242
NTDB id 245 SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1 IRUD[EDNAZHKINQ GK Q) S ILFIDE 242
NTDB id 243 SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1 IRYUD[EDAAYHKINQ GK QN S ILFIDE 242
NTDB id 241 SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1 IRUD[EDNAZHKINQ GK QN S ILFIDE 242
NTDB id 85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1 EGLAQE]I NNEVAZE TISRDKR|Y ILFIDE . 291
NTDB id 610 V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1 NIGMNSR I FIDE 305
NTDB id 290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1 (A S[EDNAZA EMAKMR\Y N ILFIDE 318
NTDB id 289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1 (A S[EDAAYAEMAKMR\Y N ILFIDE G 318
NTDB id 287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1 (A S[EDAAZAEMAKMR\Y N ILFIDE G 318
NTDB id 377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1 INUD S A\AXF EIMADMK\Y S LFIDE ¢ 322
NTDB id 297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1 GEIN\GVGKTA INA S[EERAYF EJRADMR S ILFIDE G 325
NTDB id 329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1 GERA\GVGKTA S ILFIDE G 325
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NTDB id 54454 UC509 RS02870 WP 015082116.1 E TDEDMP EQKQGDKEKQTQ KA VIGQD AVIS F 482
NTDB id 601 KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1 EMTDEDMP EQKINQERRAYGDISKEKINQ T Q)% Lig VIGQD AVIINIS F 482
NTDB id 378 SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1 KIBDKENTP EQKINNIRAUGEINK EK)2Q S QIS LRVIGQDAVI ATIRRNRYG IBYRPIGSF F 4389
NTDB id 281 KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1 KBTDQDTP EQKJNNERRAYGDIRKEKINQ S Q)% LI VIGQD AVIINI ATIRRNRYG IQYRPIGSF F 488
NTDB id 245 SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1 KWTDQDTP EQKINNIRAUGDINK EK)2Q S QIS Li®S] VIGQD AVIMNI ATIRRNRYG IYRPIGSF F 488
NTDB id 243 SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1 KWTDQDTP EQKINNIRAUGDINK EKJ2Q S QIS L& VIGQD AVIMI ATIRRNRYG IYRPIGSF F 488
NTDB id 241 SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1 K@TDQDTPS EQKJNNERRAUGDIRKEKINQ S Q)% LIS VIGQD AVINI ATRRNRYG IYRPIGSF F 488
NTDB id 85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1 EKQGQENSE SSWENGARAYS KA Q TIHTDKIR Bl 546
NTDB id 610 VATO04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1 .MKEDKRQE ASTLWGMRGEIT QMT K SI3SDR)H F 555
NTDB id 290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1 .MPV.YKD GIRAYQKIMT QT LIB¥SRVIGQD[NAVEBIIS I 550
NTDB id 289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1 .MPV.YKD GIRAUQKIMT QT LIB¥SRVIGQD[NAVEBIIS F 550
NTDB id 287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1 .MPV.YKD GIRRAUQKIMT QT LIs3SRVIGQD[RAVEBIIS E 550
NTDB id 377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1 .PLLKKRAEMKIZEDILAT GEIRAUKKINT QA LESRVIGQD AVENIS F 553
NTDB id 297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1 .AKFPKPABMIDADQMMQT GIRAYEKMTQT LIB3SRVIGQD AVEJNIS OARPIGSF F 556
NTDB id 329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1 .AKFPKPABMIDADQMMQT GIRAUEKMTQT LEWSRVIGQD AVEFAIS AIRRNENIG i [QARPIGSF F 556
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NTDB id 54454 UC509 RS02870 WP 015082116.1 JNAUENAINVIQINIKE BIMIRFDMSEYMEKHEA#A GAPPGYVGY E GQLTE VREMJPYS LLDE EKAHPDV|lsl 567
NTDB id 601 KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1 SIMIRFDMSEYMEKHEAWA GAPPGYVGY E GQLTE VREWPYS LLDE EKAHPDV)sI 567
NTDB id 378 SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1 RIMIRFDMSEYMEKHEWAN GAPPGYVGY E GQLTEKVRIWPYS LLDEVEKAHPDYV)ssl 574
NTDB id 281 KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1 SMMIRFDMSEYMEKHSAWA GAPPGYVGY E GQLTEKVREWPYS LLDEVEKAHPDV|ytsl 573
NTDB id 245 SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1 SIMIRFDMSEYMEKHBAWN GAPPGYVGY E GQLTEKVREWPYS LLDEVEKAHPDYV)ssI 573
NTDB id 243 SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1 BMMIRFDMSEYMEKHEA#A GAPPGYVGY E GQLTEKVREWPYS LLDEVEKAHPD V)ulsl 573
NTDB id 241 SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1 SIMIRFDMSEYMEKHRAWN GAPPGYVGY E GQLTEKVREWPYS LLDEVEKAHPDV)sI 573
NTDB id 85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1 MIMIRIMDMSEYMEKHENN G PPGYVGY E GQLTEKVRIASPYS LLDE EKAHPDVi@Y 631
NTDB id 610 V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1 NMIRWDMSE MEKHENWS GAPPGYVGY E LLDEVEKAHPD V)@Y 640
NTDB id 290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1 RYNATRFDMSEYMEKIFWNY] LNGAPPGYVGY E LIIDEVEKAHPD 635
NTDB id 289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1 RINRIRFDMSEYMEKIWYY LNGAPPGYVGY E LIADEVEKAHPD 635
NTDB id 287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1 RYSATRFDMSEYMEKIFWNY] LNGAPPGYVGY E LIIDEVEKAHPD 635
NTDB id 377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1 RINRIRFDMSEYMEKIWYY LWNGAPPGYVGY E LIADEVEKAHPD 638
NTDB id 297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1 YV RFDMSEYMEK)IFWN LNGAPPGYVGY E LIJDE EKAHPD 641
NTDB id 329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1 S8 RFDMSEYMEKIFWNY] LNGAPPGYVGY E LIIDE EKAHPD 641

consensus



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

54454 UC509 RS02870 WP 015082116.1

601 KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1
378 SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1

281 KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1

245 SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1
243 SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1
241 SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1
85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610 V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1
290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1

289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1
287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1

377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1
297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

54454 UC509 RS02870 WP 015082116.1

601 KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1
378 SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1
281 KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.
245 SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1
243 SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1
241 SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1
85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610 V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.
290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677 .
289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1
287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1
377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1
297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

consensus

WL b

oubsel i s

OJUUFI'I

el o

IIMTSNAGTGK

IIMTSNAGTGK..
INTITIMTS NEGENC) Q.
DAIRRRIMRSINAGTGK . .
DAIRBRINNSINAGTGK . .
DAIRBRUNNSINAGTGK . .
DAISRRINRSINAGT GK .

-—]»—]'—1»—]m<:

QARKEKMV
QANKEKIV
DKVKEK#V
DKVKEKRY
DKVKEK#V
DKVKEKIV
DKVKEKRY

*

ﬁRﬁé\/LEﬁ\.

UGRVAKNITADYSAMKSR,
\UGAV\KDIRFDQENMEKR,
UGRVIKDIRFDQENMEKR,
UGRVAKDIRFDQENMEKR,
USAV\KSFSQDYKAMESR,
UGRIOTISHNHQAMQAR,
VGVNQTISHNHQAMQAR,

s e

IRGY PEIMGARPLRRTIQY

it HH R

\T E?IZLLENﬁ%QQ%IEQ%r§5<

ADLIDDKI
ADLIDDKI

FYBEHPEYKQL.
FYBEHPEYKQL.
FYBEHPEQKEL .
YYMENPSEKDL.
YYMENPSEKDL .
YYMENPSEKDL.
YYMENPSEKDL.
ELIBRGNIHKGQH

QLISSGEIKAGNH
LLIBKGDLVAGSI
LLIRKGDLVAGSI
LLIBKGDLVAGST
LIIMSGKLASGQT
LLIBGGQVVSGQT
LLIBGGQVVSGQT

A

MTSNEK
MTSK[EN
MTSKEN
MTSK[EN
MTSKEN

DVED[EEF

GASNKK
GVKA[EQ
GVKA[Q
GVKA[Q
GIQKEK
GCSKDK
GCSKDK
*

FHA\.é

=1
NN RN XN XN NN DK

645
645
652
651
651
651
651
716
725
720
720
720
723
726
726

729
729
736
735
735
735
735
801
810
805
805
805
808
811
811



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

54454 UC509 RS02870 WP 015082116.1

601 KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1
378 SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1
281 KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.
245 SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1
243 SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1
241 SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1
85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610 V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.
290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677 .
289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1
287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1
377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1
297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

consensus

1

1
1

K s
ISHS 10K AP ica s Eise,
ISNQTQETAETTDEEVPAE
ISNQTQETAETTDEEVPAE
VIKASNK.VETVTKATSD.
QIKSAKK.AEVKSSEKEK.
QIKSAKK.AEVKSSEKEK.
QIKSAKK.AEVKSSEKEK.
QIKSAKK.AEVKSSEKEK.
VVKTTAKTN..........

K non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

748
748
753
752
752
752
752
810
816
810
810
810
813
816
816



